
Who’s Who 
Pollart Sales West

VP of SalesVP of Sales
Chris Schaffer 
cschaffer@pollartsales.com
215.718.5938

Inside SalesInside Sales
Kyle Pollock - Heat Support
kpollock@pollartsales.com
215.352.3277

Ron Bramble - Distribution
rbramble@pollartsales.com
215.642.3920

Christina Gonzalez - Lighting 
cgonzalez@pollartsales.com
717.715.8710 ext. 221

Outside SalesOutside Sales
Andrew Coyle

acoyle@pollartsales.com
304-638-3001

Jerry McDonnell
jmcdonnell@pollartsales.

com
717.725.1588

Brian McGee
bmcgee@pollartsales.com

412.636.8736

Michael Mason
mmason@pollartsales.com

724.575.2109

MarketingMarketing
Kali Rogers

krogers@pollartsales.com
717.715.8712 ext. 223


